
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= DITECH FINANCIAL LLC; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201603230000
93660

03/23/2016
03:54:58

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051128000
612770

201603240000
93920

03/24/2016
09:10:25

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20071005000
466770

201603240000
93970

03/24/2016
09:16:20

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070208000
059610

201603240000
93990

03/24/2016
09:18:57

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070406000
158830

201603240000
93980

03/24/2016
09:17:45

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070405000
154930

201603240000
94000

03/24/2016
09:20:11

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070523000
239340

201603240000
94060

03/24/2016
09:45:36

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070108000
009890

201603240000
94010

03/24/2016
09:21:13

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070803000
361820

201603240000
94070

03/24/2016
09:47:18

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070306000
101600

201603210000
90260

03/21/2016
02:32:41

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20031217000
809770

201603210000
90270

03/21/2016
02:34:03

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050303000
101270

201603210000
90420

03/21/2016
02:41:02

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051004000
517110

201603210000
90460

03/21/2016
02:44:06

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051122000
607930

201603210000
90470

03/21/2016
02:45:43

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060405000
157500

201603210000
90480

03/21/2016
02:46:21

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20061205000
588930

201603210000
90510

03/21/2016
02:47:47

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051202000
623670

201603210000
90520

03/21/2016
02:49:28

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20040227000
101850

201603210000
90550

03/21/2016
02:51:27

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050804000
397340

201603210000
90560

03/21/2016
02:53:38

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050412000
170910



201603210000
90580

03/21/2016
02:56:13

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050603000
268730

201603210000
90590

03/21/2016
02:57:12

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050811000
412600

201603210000
90620

03/21/2016
03:00:59

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20060425000
192990

201603220000
91020

03/22/2016
10:11:01

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070103000
002020

201604010001
05250

04/01/2016
11:06:34

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20080613000
241780

201604250001
34480

04/25/2016
12:49:02

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20040106000
010010

201605170001
67810

05/17/2016
10:32:37

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20141030000
342520

201605170001
67800

05/17/2016
10:28:29

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030602000
339740

201605310001
84250

05/31/2016
09:23:19

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040331000
164950

201606220002
14970

06/22/2016
07:18:57

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
CREDIT
SOLUTIONS
INC

Instr
#:20070711000
325900

201607270002
62020

07/27/2016
10:44:10

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070312000
111410


