Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= DITECH FINANCIAL LLC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603230000 93660	03/23/2016 03:54:58	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051128000 612770	
201603240000 93920	03/24/2016 09:10:25	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20071005000 466770	
201603240000 93970	03/24/2016 09:16:20	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070208000 059610	
201603240000 93990	03/24/2016 09:18:57	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070406000 158830	
201603240000 93980	03/24/2016 09:17:45	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070405000 154930	
201603240000 94000	03/24/2016 09:20:11	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070523000 239340	
201603240000 94060	03/24/2016 09:45:36	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070108000 009890	
201603240000 94010	03/24/2016 09:21:13	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070803000 361820	
201603240000 94070	03/24/2016 09:47:18	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070306000 101600	
201603210000 90260	03/21/2016 02:32:41	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20031217000 809770	
201603210000 90270	03/21/2016 02:34:03	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050303000 101270	
201603210000 90420	03/21/2016 02:41:02	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051004000 517110	
201603210000 90460	03/21/2016 02:44:06	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051122000 607930	
201603210000 90470	03/21/2016 02:45:43	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20060405000 157500	
201603210000 90480	03/21/2016 02:46:21	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20061205000 588930	
201603210000 90510	03/21/2016 02:47:47	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051202000 623670	
201603210000 90520	03/21/2016 02:49:28	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20040227000 101850	
201603210000 90550	03/21/2016 02:51:27	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050804000 397340	
201603210000 90560	03/21/2016 02:53:38	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050412000 170910	

201603210000 90580	03/21/2016 02:56:13	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:2005060300 268730	00
201603210000 90590	03/21/2016 02:57:12	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:2005081100 412600	00
201603210000 90620	03/21/2016 03:00:59	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:2006042500 192990	00
201603220000 91020	03/22/2016 10:11:01	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:2007010300 002020	00
201604010001 05250	04/01/2016 11:06:34	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:2008061300 241780	00
201604250001 34480	04/25/2016 12:49:02	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:2004010600 010010	00
201605170001 67810	05/17/2016 10:32:37	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:2014103000 342520	00
201605170001 67800	05/17/2016 10:28:29	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:2003060200 339740	00
201605310001 84250	05/31/2016 09:23:19	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200403310 164950	00
201606220002 14970	06/22/2016 07:18:57	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL CREDIT SOLUTIONS INC		Instr #:2007071100 325900	00
201607270002 62020	07/27/2016 10:44:10	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:2007031200 111410	00